Barham Church of
England Primary School

Friday
November 25th 2022

This week’s News

Over the last couple of
weeks, KS2 children
have takenh part in the
Bebras Challenge. This
challenge is organised in
50 different countries
around the world with
the aim Of getting children excited about computing.
The pupils that partiCipated are how |ooking forward to
seeing the results anhd receiving their certificates.

UK BEBRAS
7 - 18 November 2022

Wrens have enjoyed
transient art Kit this week. These natural, tactile re-
sources (shells, corks, dried fruit slices etC.) were trans-
formed into faces, boats and a piChiC whilst Joe (right)
made ah impressive Car.

Photography Star

Photography’s rising |
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Theo (Hawks) has been described as
“Photography’s rising star’ in this
month’s edition of Skywings. Theo
was accompanying his Dad, who is a
keen paraglider, on a trip. Just as
his Dad was coming into land, Theo
t00K this stuhhing photograph.

This Week’s Awards

Writer of the Week
Zara (Puffins)
Mathematician of the Week
Oscar (Owls)
Reader of the Week
Chase (Eagles)
Scientist of the Week
Lyla (Robins)
Citizen of the Week
Riley (Robins) for buying Christmas
gifts from his pocket money for children in hospital.

Birthdays

Happy Birthday to ...

Naia (Eagles) November 22nd
Caleb (Eagles) November 22nd
Brear (Puffins) November 18th

Dates for your Diary

Tuesday 29th November KS2 Christmas Reflection
Workshops

Wednesday 30th November FOBS Film Night
Tuesday 6th December KS1 Nativity 2:15 pm
Wednesday 7th December KS1 Nativity 2:15 pm
Thursday 8th December Pantomime trip to the
Marlowe

Friday 9th December Talent Show

Saturday 10th December FOBS Christmas Fair
Tuesday 13th December Elfridges, Gulbenkian
Choir concert

Wednesday 14th December School Christmas Din-
ner

Thursday 15th December KS2 Christmas Service at
church at 2:00 pm. Parents welcome

Friday 16th December Carols around the tree at
1:30 pm. School finishes at 2:15 pm

Christmas holidays begin on Monday 19th
December until Monday 2nd January. Tues-
day 3rd January is a training day. Children
return to school on Wednesday 4th Janu-
ary.




